

PRESS RELEASE

27 June 2024 12:30:00 CEST

Fragbite Group holds information meeting

Fragbite Group AB (publ) ("Fragbite Group" or "the Company") will hold a digital information meeting on 4 July during which CEO Stefan Tengvall will present Fragbite Group's business and upcoming activities, followed by a Q&A session. Prior to the meeting, shareholders are invited to submit questions via email.

On Thursday 4 July at 12.00 CEST, the Company will hold a digital information meeting with acting President and CEO Stefan Tengvall who will present Fragbite Group, the Company's pipeline of upcoming activities and game releases, as well as the ongoing operations review. Prior to the meeting, shareholders are invited to submit questions via email. The presentation will be followed by a Q&A session where participants can ask questions via chat.

"After a number of major changes in the recent period, it is important for Fragbite Group to update the market on what lies ahead for us. Fragbite Group has a fantastic core business and a strong pipeline, and I look forward to having the opportunity to talk about the Company's future with our shareholders," says Stefan Tengvall, Acting President and CEO, Fragbite Group.

"I would like to invite all shareholders who have questions to email us, giving us the opportunity to prepare the information meeting in the best way possible and ensure that we include the topics that are important to you. You can of course also ask questions during the QnA. Welcome!" says Erika Mattsson, Chief Communications Officer, Fragbite Group.

Email questions to ir@fragbitegroup.com.

How to participate

The information meeting will be held via Zoom on Thursday 4 July at 12:00. Please click on the link below, if you do not already have the latest version of the Zoom app, we recommend that you choose to join from the browser in order to enter the meeting directly.

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/84461563648

Attachments

Fragbite Group holds information meeting